NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

Behavioral Health and Substance Use Standing Committee Post-Measure

Evaluation Web Meeting

February 5, 2019

1:00 pm - 2:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Teleconference

e NQF staff dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.

e Standing Committee members dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.

e  Public participants dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.
e Access Code: 3772061
e Web Link: https://cc.callinfo.com/r/122g2ax7xq8sb&eom

1:00 pm

1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives

Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)

Michael Abrams, MPH, PhD, Senior Director

Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, Director

Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager
Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst

Introductions

Harmonization Discussion
Portfolio Gap Discussion

NQF Member and Public Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG

Agenda
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