



## Behavioral Health and Substance Use Standing Committee Post-Measure Evaluation Web Meeting

February 5, 2019 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

## Teleconference

- NQF staff dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.
- Standing Committee members dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.
- Public participants dial (800-768-2983) to access the audio platform.
- Access Code: **3772061**
- Web Link: <a href="https://cc.callinfo.com/r/122q2ax7xq8sb&eom">https://cc.callinfo.com/r/122q2ax7xq8sb&eom</a>

1:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair) Michael Abrams, MPH, PhD, Senior Director Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, Director Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst
1:05 pm	Introductions
1:10 pm	Harmonization Discussion
1:30 pm	Portfolio Gap Discussion
1:50 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
1:55 pm	Next Steps
2:00 pm	Adjourn